
5080-5090 Shoreham Place 
San Diego, CA 92122

NEW SPEC SUITE NOW COMPLETED!



Desirable Governor Park location 
just south of UTC submarket

Covered parking

Attractive curb appeal with tropical 
landscaping, water feature & pond

Operable windows

Floor to ceiling window line in 
select areas of suites

Monument signage 

Nearby café and other amenities 
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Recently 
completed 
project  
renovations:

New landscaping

New monument signage

New cooling tower

Building exteriors 
repainted 

Parking lot restriped and 
resurfaced

Covered 
Parking Level

Site Plan

Project Highlights



Availability

Suite SF Description Availability
Lease 

Rate 

Suite 100: 3, 701 SF shell space condition vacant $2.35 + E

Suite 103: 2,230 SF 7 private offices, break room, storage, open 
area and conference room

vacant $2.35 + E

Suite 105: 3,965 SF 8 private offices, reception, 2 conference 
rooms, storage, IT and break room

vacant $2.35 + E

Suite 204: 2,369 SF 3 private offices, reception, break room, 
storage/IT and open area

vacant $2.35 + E

Suite 208 1,875 SF Brand new spec suite - reception area,  
1 private office, conference room,  
bullpen area and kitchenette

vacant $1.95 + E*

5080 SHOREHAM PLACE

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE

both suites 
divisible to 
+/- 1,500 SF

*Introductory rate



Desirable Governor Park Location
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Floor Plans - First Floor

STE 103*STE 103*

5080 SHOREHAM PLACE

SUITE 100 3,701 SF

SUITE 105 3,965 SFSUITE 103 2,230 SF

WINDOW LINE

*DIVISIBLE TO +/- 1,500 SF



STE 204STE 204

Floor Plans - Second Floor
5080 SHOREHAM PLACE

SUITE 204 2,369 SF

WINDOW LINE



Shell Space and Spec Suites Available

5080 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 100 | SHELL SPACE

5080 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 100 | SHELL SPACE

5080 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 100 | SHELL SPACE

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 208 | SPEC SUITE

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 208 | SPEC SUITE

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 208 | SPEC SUITE

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE - SUITE 208 | SPEC SUITE



STE 208STE 208

Floor Plans - Second Floor

New Spec Suite

5090 SHOREHAM PLACE

SUITE 208 1,875 SF

WINDOW LINE



5

805

Nautilu
s S

t

G
il
m

a
n

 D
r

Genesee Ave

La Jolla Village Dr

Governor Dr

52

12

3

4
6 8

9 10 11

12

27

2829
30

3132

33
34

35

36

37
38

39

13

14

15
16

18 17
19

20
5 7

21
22 24

23
25

26

374228

N

Area Map

1.	 Starbucks
2.	 ARCO
3.	 Shell Oil
4.	 Subway
5.	 Starbucks
6.	 United States Postal 

Service (USPS)  

7.	 Curio Collection
8.	 Bank of America
9.	 Starbucks
10.	Sprouts Farmers Market 
11.	 United States Postal 

Service (USPS)  
12.	 PostalAnnex

13.	Great Clips
14.	 Round Table Pizza
15.	 Vons
16.	 Carl’s Jr.
17.	 Rite Aid
18.	 Subway
19.	 Shell Oil

20.	Mobil
21.	 Chase
22.	The Coffee Bean  

and Tea Leaf
23.	76
24.	Edward Jones
25.	United Pacific

26.	GNC
27.	YMCA
28.	Papa John’s
29.	Fantastic Sams
30.	CorePower Yoga
31.	Vons
32.	Starbucks

33.	The UPS Store
34.	H and R Block
35.	Los Primos Mexican Food
36.	McDonald’s
37.	Starbucks
38.	Starbucks 
39.	Starbucks

PACIFIC OCEAN



5080-5090 Shoreham Place 
San Diego, CA 92122

©  2020  CBRE,  Inc.  All  rights  reserved.  This  information  has  been  obtained  from sources believed reliable, but has not been 
verified for accuracy or completeness. You should  conduct  a careful,  independent  investigation  of  the  property  and  verify  all 
information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. 
and/or its affiliated or related companies in the United States and other countries. All other marks displayed on this document 
are the property of their respective owners. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners and use of these images 
without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

Contacts:

SCOTT KINCAID
Senior Vice President
Lic. 01228565
+1 858 546 4691
scott.kincaid@cbre.com 

NICK BONNER
First Vice President
Lic. 01482997
+1 858 646 4777
nick.bonner@cbre.com


